
 

 

सरदार वल्लभभाई राष्ट्र ीय प्रौधोगिकी संस्थान, सूरत 
SARDAR VALLABHBHAI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, 

SURAT, GUJARAT-395007. 
(An Institute of National Importance, Ministry Of Education, Govt. of India) 

S
V

N
IT

 

 

 

Outward No:                                                                                                                        Date: 21-10-2024 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER for  

SUPPLY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING AND TRAINING OF PM ASSISTED SYNCHRONOUS 

RELUCTANCE MOTOR AND DC GENERATOR SET AT  SVNIT CAMPUS  , SURAT, 

GUJARAT 

                   The S. V. National Institute of Technology, Surat invites tenders under Two bid 

systems (Technical Bid & Financial Bid both in Separate upload) for Tender  “Supply, 

Installation, Commissioning and Training of PM assisted Synchronous Reluctance 

Motor and DC generator set at  SVNIT Campus  , Surat, Gujarat” in the Estate Section, 

as per the specifications, terms and conditions given in this tender. The tender 

documents can be downloaded from the website 

http://www.svnit.ac.in/web/notice_events_tenders.php?tag=tenders or  from the CPP  

e-procure  Portal  https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app 

Schedule of Requirements 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Particular Estimated 
Cost 

(In Rs.) 

Tender 
Fees 

(In Rs.) 

EMD 

(In Rs.) 

Period of 
Work 

01 Supply, Installation, 
Commissioning and Training 
of PM assisted Synchronous 

Reluctance Motor and DC 
generator set at  SVNIT 

Campus  , Surat, Gujarat-
395007 

-NA- Nil Nil 120 Days from 
the date of issue 

of Purchase 
Order 

      
 

Details Information 

Tender Nos ( in eprocure portal) 2024_SVNIT_831693_1      

Tender Ref. No (Institute): SVNIT-CPPP-399/DoEE 11/2024 

Tender Floating Date 21/10/2024  at  (01.00 PM) 

Bid submission Start Date & Time 21/10/2024  at  (01:10 PM) 

Bid submission  End Date & Time 12/11/2024  upto (05:00 PM) 

Bid  Opening Date , Time  & 

Place 

DoEE, SVNIT, Surat. 

Inviting Officer Designation, 
Address, phone, email 

Dr. K. V. Praveen Kumar, Dr. Rajasekharareddy Ch and 
Dr. Suresh L., Assistant Professor(s), Department of 
Electrical Engineering, SVNIT, Surat,Gujarat-395007. 

Contact No: 9160919516, 82472085158, 7702759430 

Email: kvpraveenkumar@eed.svnit.ac.in 

 
 

 

http://www.svnit.ac.in/web/notice_events_tenders.php?tag=tenders
https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

